
Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 1

TABLE OF CONTENTS
ANTI MALARIALS 2 ................................................................................................. 
Opthalmic 3 .............................................................................................................. 
OTC DIVISION 4 ....................................................................................................... 
SPECIALISED/MISCELLANEOUS 6 ...................................................................... 
Anti-biotic / Anti-fungal 7 .................................................................................... 
Anti-Diabetic 9 ........................................................................................................ 
Antiseptic 11 ............................................................................................................ 
Anti-Histamine 12 .................................................................................................. 
Cardiac 13 ................................................................................................................. 
Corticosteroids 15 .................................................................................................. 
Derma 16 ................................................................................................................... 
Gastro Intestinal 17 ............................................................................................... 
Nephro 21 .................................................................................................................. 
Neuro CNS 22 ........................................................................................................... 
PAIN ANALGESICS (NSAID) 24 ............................................................................ 
Respiratory 27 ......................................................................................................... 
Urology 32 ................................................................................................................. 
Vitamins Minerals Nutrients 33 ......................................................................... 
Women Health 41 ................................................................................................... 



Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 2

ANTI MALARIALS

Product Short Description Price Read More

FREDESUNATE 60 MG FREDESUNATE 60 MG ₹256.00 Read More
FREDESUNATE 120
INJECTION 

EACH VIAL CONTAINS:
ARTESUNATE
(STERILE) IP 120 MG 

₹477.00 Read More

https://frederickcare.com/product/fredesunate-60-mg/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDESUNATE+60+MG
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredesunate-120-injection/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDESUNATE+120+INJECTION


Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 3

OPTHALMIC

Product Short Description Price Read More

BEPORICK
OPHTHALMIC
SOLUTION 

Each ml contains:
Bepotastine Besilate
15 mg equivalent to
Bepostatine 10.7mg
Benzalkonium chloride
solution 0.01%v/v (As
preservative) Sterile
Aqueous Vehicle q.s 

Read More

ULTRARICK
OPTHALMIC SOLUTION
EYE DROP 

olyethylene Glycol 400
USNF 0.4% w/v
Propylene Glycol IP
0.3% w/v Stabilized
Oxychloro Complex
0.005% w/v (As
Preservative) Sterile
Aqueous Vehicle q.s. 

₹295.00 Read More

NEPARICK  ₹165.00 Read More

https://frederickcare.com/product/beporick-ophthalmic-solution/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=BEPORICK+OPHTHALMIC+SOLUTION
https://frederickcare.com/product/ultrarick-opthalmic-solution-eye-drop/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=ULTRARICK+OPTHALMIC+SOLUTION+EYE+DROP
https://frederickcare.com/product/neparick/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=NEPARICK


Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 4

OTC DIVISION

Product Short Description Price Read More

FREDEGRA-XL EACH FILM COATED
TABLET CONTAINS:-
SILDENAFIL CITRATE
I.P. EQ. TO SILDENAFIL
100 MG DAPOXETINE
HYDROCHLORIDE I.P.
EQ. TO DAPOXETINE
60 MG 

₹185.00 Read More

INTIMATE CONDOM
(10 PCS EXTRA THIN) 

 ₹240.00 Read More

INTIMATE CONDOM
(10 PCS EXTRA TIME) 

 ₹120.00 Read More

INTIMATE CONDOM
(10 PCS DOTTED) 

 ₹90.00 Read More

INTIMATE CONDOM
(3PCS EXTRA THIN) 

 ₹80.00 Read More

INTIMATE CONDOM
(3PCS EXTRA TIME) 

 ₹40.00 Read More

INTIMATE CONDOM
(3PCS DOTTED) 

 ₹30.00 Read More

FREDERICK INTIMATE
WASH (FOAMING
WASH) 

Aqua, Glycerin, Aloe
Vera Extract,
Ashwagandha Extract,
Tea Tree Oil
(Melaleuca
Alternifolia), Purified
Water, Hippophae
Rhamnoides (Sea-
buckthorn) Fruit Oil,
Sorbitol, Sodium
Hydroxide, PEG-7
Glyceryl Cocoate
Licorice Extract,
Manjistha Extract,
Olive Oil Extract, Tulsi
Extract, Neem Extract,
Lactic Acid Lauryl
Glucoside, Cocoyl
Glucoside, Sodium
Lauryl Sarcosinate,
Coco Amido Propyl
Betaine sodium
Gluconate,
Ethylhexylglycer- In &
Fragrance 

₹310.00 Read More

ORARICK CHOLINE SALICYLATE
8.7% W/W
LIGNOCAINE HCI 2.0%
W/W 

₹55.00 Read More

https://frederickcare.com/product/fredegra-xl/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDEGRA-XL
https://frederickcare.com/product/intimate-condom-10-pcs-extra-thin/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=INTIMATE+CONDOM+%2810+PCS+EXTRA+THIN%29
https://frederickcare.com/product/intimate-condom-10-pcs-extra-time/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=INTIMATE+CONDOM+%2810+PCS+EXTRA+TIME%29
https://frederickcare.com/product/intimate-condom-10-pcs-dotted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=INTIMATE+CONDOM+%2810+PCS+DOTTED%29
https://frederickcare.com/product/intimate-condom-3pcs-extra-thin/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=INTIMATE+CONDOM+%283PCS+EXTRA+THIN%29
https://frederickcare.com/product/intimate-condom-3pcs-extra-time/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=INTIMATE+CONDOM+%283PCS+EXTRA+TIME%29
https://frederickcare.com/product/intimate-condom-3pcs-dotted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=INTIMATE+CONDOM+%283PCS+DOTTED%29
https://frederickcare.com/product/frederick-intimate-wash-foaming-wash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDERICK+INTIMATE+WASH++%28FOAMING+WASH%29
https://frederickcare.com/product/orarick/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=ORARICK


Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 5

Frederick Aloe-vera
Gel 

Aloe-vera with Neem
& Tulsi 

₹210.00 Read More

FREDI -ORTHO PAIN
OIL 

AYURVEDIC PAIN OIL ₹165.00 Read More

DICLORICK STRONG
GEL 

DICLOFENAC
DIETHYLAMINE 3.48 %
+ LINSEED OIL
(OLEUM LINI) 3% +
MENTHOL 5% +
METHYL SALICYLATE
10% + LIGNOCAINE
HYDROCHLORIDE
2.5% + BENZYL
ALCOHOL (AS
PRESERVATIVW) IN A
GEL BASE 

₹140.00 Read More

FREDERICK
ASHOKARISTA 

AYURVEDIC MEDICINE ₹225.00 Read More

FREDERICK
ASHOKARISTA 

AYURVEDIC MEDICINE ₹165.00 Read More

PREMARICK PERMETHRIN LOTION
5% W/V 

₹60.50 Read More

FREDIDINE-OZ Povidone Iodine (5%
w/w) + Ornidazole (1%
w/w) 

₹93.00 Read More

FREDICALAMINE
LOTION 

Calamine, Aloevera
gel, Zinc Oxide,
Glycerine, light liquid
paraffin & Vitamin E 

₹200.00 Read More

FREDIGLOW ACTIVE
FACE WASH 

Salicylic Acid, Glycolic
acid, Vitamin E &
Aloevera Face wash 

₹165.00 Read More

SCABRICK LOTION Gamma Benzene
Hexachloride 1%w/v &
Cetrimide 0.1%w/v
Lotion 

₹138.75 Read More

KETORICK Ketoconazole IP 1%
w/w, Zinc Pyrithione
1%w/w ZPTO 

₹138.00 Read More

https://frederickcare.com/product/aloe-vera-with-neem-tulsi/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Frederick+Aloe-vera+Gel
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredi-ortho-pain-oil/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDI+-ORTHO+PAIN+OIL
https://frederickcare.com/product/diclorick-strong-gel/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=DICLORICK+STRONG+GEL
https://frederickcare.com/product/frederick-ashokarista-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDERICK+ASHOKARISTA
https://frederickcare.com/product/frederick-ashokarista/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDERICK+ASHOKARISTA
https://frederickcare.com/product/premarick/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=PREMARICK
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredidine-oz/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDIDINE-OZ
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredicalamine-lotion/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDICALAMINE+LOTION
https://frederickcare.com/product/frediglow-active-face-wash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDIGLOW+ACTIVE+FACE+WASH
https://frederickcare.com/product/scabrick-lotion/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=SCABRICK+LOTION
https://frederickcare.com/product/ketorick/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=KETORICK


Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 6

SPECIALISED/MISCELLANEOUS

Product Short Description Price Read More

TRANERICK 500
INJECTION 

TRANEXAMIC ACID
500 MG 

₹71.98 Read More

https://frederickcare.com/product/tranerick-500/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=TRANERICK+500+INJECTION


Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 7

ANTI-BIOTIC / ANTI-FUNGAL

Product Short Description Price Read More

MERORICK -TZ EACH VIAL CONTAINS:-
MEROPENEM
(STERILE) I.P. EQ. TO
MEROPENEM
ANHYDROUS 1000 MG.
(A STERILE MATERIAL
CONSISTING OF
MEROPENEM AND
SODIUM CARBONATE
SODIUM 90.2 MG)
TAZOBACTAM SODIUM
(STERILE) I.P. EQ. TO
TAZOBACTUM
ANHYDROUS 125 MG 

₹2,599.00 Read More

Frederick Wellness
Plus 

EACH FLM COATED
TABLET CONTAIN:-
LEVOCARNITINE 500
MG +
METHYLCOBALAMIN
1500 MCG + FOLIC
ACID 1.5 MG +
VITAMIN E 200 MG 

₹285.00 Read More

CLINDARICK-300  ₹290.00 Read More
PIPRARICK-TZ
INJECTION 

EACH VIAL CONTAIN:
STERILE PIPERACILLIN
SODIUM I.P EQ. TO
PIPERACILLIN 4000 MG
STERILE TAZOBACTAM
SODIUM I.P. EQ. TO
TAZOBACTAM 500 MG 

₹447.00 Read More

CLINDARICK 600
INJECTION 

EACH ML CONTAINS:
CLINDAMYCIN
PHOSPHATE I.P EQ. TO
ANHYDROUS
CLINDAMYCIN 150 MG
BENZYL ALCOHOL I.P.
0.945% V/V (AS
PRESERVATIVE)
WATER FOR INJECTION
I.P. 

₹254.00 Read More

FREDOPENEM-200 FAROPENEM 200
MG 

₹649.00 Read More

CLINDARICK-CL  ₹150.00 Read More
FREDEXIME 100 MG
DRY SYRUP (WFI) 

 ₹80.30 Read More

MERORICK 1GM  ₹1,067.07 Read More
FREDMENTIN 1.2 GM  ₹150.00 Read More
CEFURICK-500 CEFUROXIME AXETIL ₹576.00 Read More

https://frederickcare.com/product/merorick-tz/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=MERORICK+-TZ
https://frederickcare.com/product/frederick-wellness-plus/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Frederick+Wellness+Plus
https://frederickcare.com/product/clindarick-300/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=CLINDARICK-300
https://frederickcare.com/product/piprarick-tz-injection/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=PIPRARICK-TZ+INJECTION
https://frederickcare.com/product/clindarick-600-injection/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=CLINDARICK+600+INJECTION
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredopenem-200/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDOPENEM-200
https://frederickcare.com/product/clindarick-lc/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=CLINDARICK-CL
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredexime-100-mg-dry-syrup/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDEXIME+100+MG+DRY+SYRUP+%28WFI%29
https://frederickcare.com/product/merorick-1gm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=MERORICK+1GM
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredmentin-1-2-gm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDMENTIN+1.2+GM
https://frederickcare.com/product/cefurick-500/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=CEFURICK-500


Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 8

IP EQ. TO ANHYDROUS
CEFUROXIME 500 MG 

FREDMENTIN -DDS
457 MG 

Amoxycillin trihydrate
IP eq. Amoxycillin IP
400 mg +( As
potassium Clavulanate
Diluted IP) Eq.
Clavulanic Acid 57 mg
. 

₹175.00 Read More

FREDMENTIN DRY
SYRUP (228.5) 

Amoxycillin trihydrate
IP eq. Amoxycillin IP
200 mg +( As
potassium Clavulanate
Diluted IP) Eq.
Clavulanic Acid
28.5mg . 

₹67.20 Read More

FREDZOLID-600 Linezolid 600 mg ₹399.39 Read More
TERBIRICK-250 Terbinafine HCI 250

mg 
₹344.55 Read More

FREDEXIME-50 MG
DRY SYRUP (WFI) 

Cefixime 50 mg
With15 gm. Powder 

₹54.43 Read More

FREDMENTIN-625 Each film coated
tablet contains:
Amoxicillin
TRIHYDRATE IP 500
mg + POTASSIUM
CLAVULANATE
DILUTED IP
EQUIVALENT ACID 125
mg Colour: Titanium
Dioxide IP 

₹182.78 Read More

ITRARICK-200 Itraconazole 200mg
/Pallet form 

₹375.00 Read More

ITRARICK-100 Itraconazole
100mg/Pallet form 

₹190.00 Read More

https://frederickcare.com/product/fredmentin-dds-457-mg/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDMENTIN+-DDS+457+MG
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredmentin-dry-syrup-228-5/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDMENTIN+DRY+SYRUP+%28228.5%29
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredzolid-600/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDZOLID-600
https://frederickcare.com/product/terbirick-250/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=TERBIRICK-250
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredexime-50/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDEXIME-50+MG+DRY+SYRUP+%28WFI%29
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredmentin-625/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDMENTIN-625
https://frederickcare.com/product/itrarick-200/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=ITRARICK-200
https://frederickcare.com/product/itrarick-100/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=ITRARICK-100


Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 9

ANTI-DIABETIC

Product Short Description Price Read More

EMPAFRED-LN
(25+5MG) 

EMPAGLIFLOZIN 25
MG LINAGLIPTIN 5 MG 

₹450.00 Read More

EMPAFRED-MET
(12.5+500 MG) 

EMPAGLIFLOZIN 12.5
MG METFORMIN 500
MG 

₹202.00 Read More

EMPAFRED-MET
(12.5+1000 MG) 

EMPAGLIFLOZIN 12.5
MG METFORMIN 1000
MG 

₹212.00 Read More

EMPAFRED-LN
(10+5MG) 

EMPAGLIFLOZIN 10
MG LINAGLIPTIN 5 MG 

₹300.00 Read More

EMPAFRED-25 EMPAGLIFLOZIN
25MG 

₹300.00 Read More

EMPAFRED-10 EMPAGLIFLOZIN 10
MG 

₹200.00 Read More

FREDSITA TRIO EACH FILM COATED
BILAYERED TABLETS
CONTAIN:
DAPAGLIFLOZIN
PROPANEDIOL
MONOHYDRATE EQ.
TO DAPAGLIFLOZIN 10
MG SITAGLIPTIN
PHOSPHATE
MONOHYDRATE IP EQ.
TO SITAGLIPTIN 100
MG METFORMIN
HYDROCHLORIDE IP
500 MG 

₹195.00 Read More

LINARICK-5 LINAGLIPTIN 5 MG ₹135.00 Read More
FREDSITA-50/500 SITAGLIPTIN-50 MG +

METFORMINE-500 MG 
₹159.00 Read More

FREDSITA-100 SITAGLIPTINE
PHOSPHATE-100 MG 

₹105.00 Read More

FREDSITA-50 SITAGLIPTINE
PHOSPHATE-50 MG 

₹67.00 Read More

FREDSITA-D DAPAGLIFLOZIN 10
MG+ SITAGLIPTIN 100
MG 

₹175.00 Read More

LINARICK-D LINAGLIPTIN 5 MG+
DAPAGLIFLOZIN 10
MG 

₹179.00 Read More

VILDARICK-50/1000 Vildagliptin 50 +
Metformin 1000 

₹265.00 Read More

VILDARICK-50/500 Vildagliptin 50 +
Metformin 500 

₹265.00 Read More

VILDARICK-50 Vildagliptin 50 ₹150.00 Read More
GLIMERICK-PSR Glimepiride  2mg + ₹99.50 Read More

https://frederickcare.com/product/empafred-ln-255mg/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=EMPAFRED-LN++%2825%2B5MG%29
https://frederickcare.com/product/empafred-met-12-5500-mg/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=EMPAFRED-MET+%2812.5%2B500+MG%29
https://frederickcare.com/product/empafred-met-12-51000-mg/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=EMPAFRED-MET+%2812.5%2B1000+MG%29
https://frederickcare.com/product/empafred-ln-105mg/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=EMPAFRED-LN++%2810%2B5MG%29
https://frederickcare.com/product/empafred-25/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=EMPAFRED-25
https://frederickcare.com/product/empafred-10/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=EMPAFRED-10
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredsita-trio/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDSITA+TRIO
https://frederickcare.com/product/linarick-5/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=LINARICK-5
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredsita-50-500/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDSITA-50%2F500
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredsita-100/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDSITA-100
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredsita-50/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDSITA-50
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredsita-d/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDSITA-D
https://frederickcare.com/product/linarick-d/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=LINARICK-D
https://frederickcare.com/product/vildarick-50-1000/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=VILDARICK-50%2F1000
https://frederickcare.com/product/vildarick-50-500/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=VILDARICK-50%2F500
https://frederickcare.com/product/vildarick-50/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=VILDARICK-50
https://frederickcare.com/product/glimerick-psr-tabbl/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=GLIMERICK-PSR+TAB%28BL%29


Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 10

TAB(BL) Pioglitazone
Hydrochloride  15mg
+ Metformin
Hydrochloride  
500mg 

DAPARICK-MF 500 DAPAGLIFLOZIN 10 MG
+ METFORMIN
HYDROCHLORIDE 500
MG 

₹225.00 Read More

DAPARICK-MF 1000 DAPAGLIFLOZIN 10 MG
+ METFORMIN
HYDROCHLORIDE
1000 MG 

₹260.00 Read More

DAPARICK 10 TAB DAPAGLIFLOZIN
PROPANEDIOL
MONOHYDRATE EQ.
TO DAPAGLIFLOZIN 10
MG. 

₹185.00 Read More

TENERICK-20 Teneligliptin 20 mg ₹119.75 Read More
GLIMERICK M2 FORTE Glimepiride &

Metformin
Hydrochloride(SR)
Tablets 2 mg/1000
mg 

₹220.00 Read More

GLIMERICK M2 Glimepiride &
Metformin
Hydrochloride(SR)
Tablets 2mg/500mg 

₹200.00 Read More

GLIMERICK M1 FORTE Glimepiride &
Metformin
Hydrochloride(SR)
Tablets 1 mg/1000
mg 

₹185.00 Read More

TENERICK MF 1000 Teneligliptin 20 +
Metformin 1000 SR
bilayer tablet 

₹185.00 Read More

TENERICK MF 500 Teneligliptin 20 +
Metformin 500 SR
bilayer tablet 

₹146.00 Read More

https://frederickcare.com/product/daparick-mf-500/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=DAPARICK-MF+500
https://frederickcare.com/product/daparick-mf-1000/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=DAPARICK-MF+1000
https://frederickcare.com/product/daparick-10-tab/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=DAPARICK+10+TAB
https://frederickcare.com/product/tenerick-20/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=TENERICK-20
https://frederickcare.com/product/glimerick-m2-forte/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=GLIMERICK+M2+FORTE
https://frederickcare.com/product/glimerick-m2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=GLIMERICK+M2
https://frederickcare.com/product/glimerick-m1-forte/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=GLIMERICK+M1+FORTE
https://frederickcare.com/product/tenerick-mf-1000/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=TENERICK+MF+1000
https://frederickcare.com/product/tenerick-mf-500/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=TENERICK+MF+500


Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 11

ANTISEPTIC

Product Short Description Price Read More

FREDIDINE POVIDONE IODINE 5% ₹48.16 Read More
FREDIDINE-OZ Povidone Iodine (5%

w/w) + Ornidazole (1%
w/w) 

₹93.00 Read More

FREDIDINE 5% POVIDONE IODINE 5% ₹218.40 Read More
FREDIDINE MOUTH
GERMICIDE GARGLE 2
% 

POVIDONE IODINE 2%
MINT GARGLE 

₹279.50 Read More

FREDIDINE 10 % POVIDONE IODINE 10
% 

₹96.32 Read More

https://frederickcare.com/product/fredidine/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDIDINE
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredidine-oz/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDIDINE-OZ
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredidine-5/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDIDINE+5%25
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredidine-mouth-germicide-gargle-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDIDINE+MOUTH+GERMICIDE+GARGLE++2+%25
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredidine-10/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDIDINE++10+%25


Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 12

ANTI-HISTAMINE

Product Short Description Price Read More

CETRICK TABLET  ₹31.58 Read More
BILASRICK-M BILASTINE 20 &

MONTELUKAST
SODIUM 10 MG 

₹159.95 Read More

MONTERICK-LC Each Film coated
tablet contains:
Montelukast Sodium IP
10mg+ Levocetrizine
HCI IP 5mg Colour :
Titanium Dioxide IP 

₹206.45 Read More

L-CETRICK (BLISTER) each uncoated tablet
contains:
Levocetirizine
Dihydrochloride IP 5
mg. Colour : Titanium
Dioxide IP 

₹67.00 Read More

L-CETRICK (ALU-ALU) each uncoated tablet
contains:
Levocetirizine
Dihydrochloride IP 5
mg. Colour : Titanium
Dioxide IP 

₹67.00 Read More

MONTERICK LC (p) Levocetirizine
Dihydrochloride &
Montelukast Tablets
5/10 mg 

₹250.00 Read More

https://frederickcare.com/product/cetrick-tblet/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=CETRICK+TABLET
https://frederickcare.com/product/bilasrick-m/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=BILASRICK-M
https://frederickcare.com/product/monterick-lc/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=MONTERICK-LC
https://frederickcare.com/product/l-cetrick-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=L-CETRICK+%28BLISTER%29
https://frederickcare.com/product/l-cetrick/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=L-CETRICK+%28ALU-ALU%29
https://frederickcare.com/product/monterick-lc-p/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=MONTERICK+LC+%28p%29


Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 13

CARDIAC

Product Short Description Price Read More

TORSIRICK-PLUS EACH UNCOATED
TABLET CONTAINS:-
TORSEMIDE 10MG
SPIRONOLACTONE 50
MG 

₹117.90 Read More

ATORICK-C 20/75 EACH HARD GELATIN
CAPSULE CONTAINS:-
ATORVASTATIN 20 MG
CLOPIDOGREL 75 MG 

₹249.00 Read More

TELMIRICK-CL 40 TAB CILNIDIPINE IP 10 MG
+ TELMISARTAN IP 40
MG 

₹218.00 Read More

ATORICK-F 10/160 ATORVASTATIN 10 MG
+ FENOFIBRATE 160
MG 

₹155.00 Read More

ATORICK-D-10/1000 ATORVASTATIN 10 MG
+ VITAMIN D3
(CHOLECALCIFEROL
IP) 1000 IU 

₹139.00 Read More

ATORICK-40 ATORVASTATIN 40
MG 

₹199.00 Read More

ATORICK-20 ATORVASTATIN 20
MG 

₹155.00 Read More

ATORICK-10 ATORVASTATIN 10
MG 

₹139.00 Read More

ROSURICK-F TABLET  ₹220.00 Read More
AMLORICK-AT Amlodipine (5mg)+

Atenolol (50mg) 
₹82.50 Read More

FREDMADA-100 SACUBITRIL 49 MG
+VALSARTAN 51MG 

₹695.00 Read More

TELMIRICK-AM EACH UNCOATED
BILAYERED TABLETS
CONTAIN:-
TELMISARTAN IP 40
MG +AMLODIPINE
BESILATE IP
EQUIVALENT TO
AMLODIPINE 5 MG
EXIPIENTS COLOUR:-
LAKEOF PONCEAU 4 R 

₹136.00 Read More

TELMIRICK-40 TELMISARTAN 40 MG ₹99.00 Read More
FREDMADA-50 SACUBITRIL SODIUM-

24MG + VALSARTAN-
26MG TABLETS 

₹495.00 Read More

IVARICK-5 IVABRADINE 5 MG ₹199.00 Read More
TICARICK-90 Ticagrelor 90 mg ₹450.00 Read More
ROSURICK C Rosuvastatin 10 mg + ₹156.75 Read More

https://frederickcare.com/product/torsirick-plus/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=TORSIRICK-PLUS
https://frederickcare.com/product/atorick-c-20-75/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=ATORICK-C+20%2F75
https://frederickcare.com/product/telmirick-cl-40-tab/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=TELMIRICK-CL+40+TAB
https://frederickcare.com/product/atorick-f-10-160/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=ATORICK-F+10%2F160
https://frederickcare.com/product/atorick-d-10-1000/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=ATORICK-D-10%2F1000
https://frederickcare.com/product/atorick-40/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=ATORICK-40
https://frederickcare.com/product/atorick-20/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=ATORICK-20
https://frederickcare.com/product/atorick-10/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=ATORICK-10
https://frederickcare.com/product/rosurick-f-tablet/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=ROSURICK-F+TABLET
https://frederickcare.com/product/amlorick-at/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=AMLORICK-AT
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredmada-100/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDMADA-100
https://frederickcare.com/product/telmirick-am/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=TELMIRICK-AM
https://frederickcare.com/product/telmirick-40/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=TELMIRICK-40
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredmada-50/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDMADA-50
https://frederickcare.com/product/ivarick-5/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=IVARICK-5
https://frederickcare.com/product/ticarick-90/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=TICARICK-90
https://frederickcare.com/product/rosurick-c/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=ROSURICK+C


Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 14

Clopidogrel 75 mg 
ROSURICK A Rosuvastatin 20 mg +

Asprain 75 mg 
₹97.80 Read More

ROSURICK 40 MG Rosuvastatin 40 mg ₹583.45 Read More
ROSURICK 20 MG Rosuvastatin 20 mg ₹321.45 Read More
ROSURICK 10 MG Rosuvastatin 10 mg ₹186.45 Read More

https://frederickcare.com/product/rosurick-a/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=ROSURICK+A
https://frederickcare.com/product/rosurick-40-mg/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=ROSURICK+40+MG
https://frederickcare.com/product/rosurick-20-mg/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=ROSURICK+20+MG
https://frederickcare.com/product/rosurick-10-mg/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=ROSURICK+10+MG


Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 15

CORTICOSTEROIDS

Product Short Description Price Read More

PREDNIRICK- 4 EACH UNCOATED
TABLETS CONTAINS:
METHYLPREDNISOLON
E 4 MG COLOUR:-
TITANIUM DIOXIDE IP 

₹80.00 Read More

PREDNIRICK- 8 EACH UNCOATED
TABLET CONTAIN:
METHYLPREDNISOLON
E IP 8 MG COLOUR :
TITANIUM DIOXIDE 

₹90.00 Read More

FREDICORT 100  ₹47.00 Read More
DEFLARICK 6 DEFLAZACORT 6

TABLET 
₹180.00 Read More

DEFLARICK 6 SUSP DEFLAZACORT 6
SUSP 

₹106.75 Read More

https://frederickcare.com/product/prednirick-4/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=PREDNIRICK-+4
https://frederickcare.com/product/prednirick-8/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=PREDNIRICK-+8
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredicort-100/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDICORT+100
https://frederickcare.com/product/deflarick-6/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=DEFLARICK+6
https://frederickcare.com/product/deflarick-6-susp/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=DEFLARICK+6+SUSP


Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 16

DERMA

Product Short Description Price Read More

FUSIRICK-H FUSIDIC ACID IP 2%
W/W
HYDROCORTISONE
ACETATE IP 1% W/W
IN A BASE CREAM
PRESERVATIVE
POTASSIUM SORBATE
IP 0.27% W/W 

₹249.00 Read More

BURNRICK Composition:- Silver
Sulfadiazine 1% +
Chlorhexidine
Gluconate SOL. 0.2%
+ Lignocaine 2% 

₹120.00 Read More

LULIRICK-SL Luliconazole 1.00%
w/w, Enrich with
SILVER Cream base
q.s. 

₹299.00 Read More

DERMIRICK-5 OFLOXACIN IP 0.75%
W/W CLOBETASOL
PROPIONATE IP 0.05%
W/W MICONDAZOLE
NITRATE IP 2.00%
W/W TERBINAFINE
HYDROCHLORIDE IP
1.00% W/W
DEXPANTHANOL BP
0.05% W/W
METHYLPARABEN IP
(AS PRESERVATIVE)
0.2% W/W
PROPYLPARABEN IP
(AS PRESERVATIVE)
0.02% W/W 

₹90.00 Read More

DERMIRICK-CT PLUS Ciprofloxacin
Hydrochloride IP 1.0%
w/w, Mmetronidazole
Benzoate IP 1.0% w/w,
Terbinafine
Hydrochloride IP 1.0%
w/w, Clobetasol
propionate IP 0.05%
w/w, Methyl
(Preservative) paraben
IP 0.16% w/w, Propyl
(Preservative) paraben
IP 0.033% w/w, Cream
base q.s 

₹24.90 Read More

https://frederickcare.com/product/fusirick-h/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FUSIRICK-H
https://frederickcare.com/product/burnrick/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=BURNRICK
https://frederickcare.com/product/lulirick-sl/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=LULIRICK-SL
https://frederickcare.com/product/dermirick-k5/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=DERMIRICK-5
https://frederickcare.com/product/dermirick-ct-plus/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=DERMIRICK-CT+PLUS


Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 17

GASTRO INTESTINAL

Product Short Description Price Read More

HEPARICK-400 EACH FILM COATED
TABLET CONTAINS: S-
ADENOSYL L-
METHIONINE
DISULFATE P-
TOLUENESULFONATE
Eq. to S-ADENOSYL-L-
METHIONINE               
 400 MG 

₹879.00 Read More

RIFARICK-200 RIFAXIMIN 200 MG ₹210.00 Read More
FREDPRIDE INJ EACH ML. CONTAINS:

LEVOSULPIRIDE 12.5
MG 

₹65.00 Read More

HEPARICK-L
INJECTION 

EACH 10 ML
CONTAINS: L-
ORNITHINE L-
ASPARTATE 5 GM 

₹265.00 Read More

PANTARICK-40 PANTOPRAZOLE 40
MG 

₹165.00 Read More

PANTARICK-D PANTOPRAZOLE
SODIUM IP (AS
SESQUIHYDRATE)
PANTOPRAZOLE…....4
0 GM (AS GASTRO-
RESISTANT PELLETS)
DOMPERIDONE
IP…......30 GM (AS
PROLONGED-RELEASE
PELLETS) 

₹225.00 Read More

FREDITAC-300 EACH FILM COATED
TABLET CONTAINS :
Ranitidine 300mg 

₹30.00 Read More

PANTARICK-40  ₹56.50 Read More
FREDERICK STONE
FREE TABLET 

 ₹90.00 Read More

MEFARICK-SPAS
TABLET 

Each uncoated tablet
contains: mefenamic
acid 250 mg &
dicyclomine
hydrochloride 10 mg
tablets, Tablet colour :
Tartrazine 

₹55.45 Read More

FREDERICK-DS LIVER
TONIC 

An Ayurvedic Liver
Tonic with Pet Bottle 

₹198.00 Read More

FREDERICK LIVER
TONIC 

AYURVEDIC
PROPRIETARY
MEDICINE 

₹176.00 Read More

FREDERICK LIVER AYURVEDIC ₹90.00 Read More

https://frederickcare.com/product/heparick-400/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=HEPARICK-400
https://frederickcare.com/product/rifarick-200/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=RIFARICK-200
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredpride-inj/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDPRIDE+INJ
https://frederickcare.com/product/heparick-l-injection/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=HEPARICK-L+INJECTION
https://frederickcare.com/product/pantarick-40-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=PANTARICK-40
https://frederickcare.com/product/pantarick-d/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=PANTARICK-D
https://frederickcare.com/product/freditac-300/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDITAC-300
https://frederickcare.com/product/pantarick-40/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=PANTARICK-40
https://frederickcare.com/product/frederick-stone-free-tablet/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDERICK+STONE+FREE+TABLET
https://frederickcare.com/product/mefarick-spas-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=MEFARICK-SPAS+TABLET
https://frederickcare.com/product/frederick-ds-liver-tonic-c-c/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDERICK-DS+LIVER+TONIC
https://frederickcare.com/product/frederick-liver-tonic-c-c/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDERICK+LIVER+TONIC
https://frederickcare.com/product/frederick-liver-tonic/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDERICK+LIVER+TONIC


Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 18

TONIC PROPRIETARY
MEDICINE 

FREDEGERMINA Each 5ml oral
suspention contains:
Bacillus Clausii Spores
HIS 2X10 Spores
Purified Water IP Q.S 

₹60.00 Read More

FREDZYME-PLUS B-
COMPLEX 

Papain- 20 mg,
Thiamine
Hydrochloride-
0.75mg, Pyridoxine
Hydrochloride-0.25mg,
Niacinamide-0.75 mg,
L-Lysine
Hydrochloride-5mg. 

₹199.00 Read More

FREDZYME (IP) EACH 15 ML
CONTAIN:- FUNGAL
DIASTASE (1:1200) IP
50 MG (DIGEST NOT
LESS THAN 60 GM OF
COOKED STARCH)
PEPSIN(1:3000) IP 10
MG (DIGESTS NOT
LESS THAN 30 GM OF
COAGULATED EGG
ALBUMIN) FLAVOURED
SYRUPY BASE COLOUR
CARAMEL(IN DRUG) 

₹172.50 Read More

MUCORICK (MINT) EACH Oxetacaine
(10mg/5ml)+
Aluminium Hydroxide
(291mg/5ml)+ Milk Of
Magnesia (98mg/5ml)
FLAVOURED:-
SORBITOL BASE
COLOUR:-
ERYTHROSINE SUGAR
FREE 

₹219.00 Read More

MUCORICK (ORANGE) EACH Oxetacaine
(10mg/5ml)+
Aluminium Hydroxide
(291mg/5ml)+ Milk Of
Magnesia (98mg/5ml)
FLAVOURED:-
SORBITOL BASE
COLOUR:-
ERYTHROSINE SUGAR
FREE 

₹219.00 Read More

PANCERICK-25000 PANCREATIN 300 MG ₹625.00 Read More
PANCERICK-10000 Pancreatin 10000 ₹270.00 Read More
FREDERICK STONE
FREE 

EACH 10 ML
CONTECTS: VARUN
CRATAEVA NURVALA
450MG+KULTHI
DOLICHOS BIFLORUS
400 MG+ISHUMOOL
SACCHARUM
OFFICINARUM 300
MG+PASHANBHED
BERGENIA LIGULATA
300MG+GOKHRU

₹215.00 Read More

https://frederickcare.com/product/feredegermina/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDEGERMINA
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredzyme-plus-b-complex-c-c/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDZYME-PLUS+B-COMPLEX
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredzyme-c-c-in-drug/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDZYME+%28IP%29
https://frederickcare.com/product/mucorick-mint/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=MUCORICK+%28MINT%29
https://frederickcare.com/product/mucorick-orange/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=MUCORICK+%28ORANGE%29
https://frederickcare.com/product/pancerick-25000/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=PANCERICK-25000
https://frederickcare.com/product/pancerick-10000/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=PANCERICK-10000
https://frederickcare.com/product/frederick-stone-free/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDERICK+STONE+FREE


Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 19

CHOTI TRIBULUS
TERRESTRIES
250MG+PUNARNAVA
BOERHAAVIA DIFFUSA
250MG+ PLAS PHOOL
BUTEA MONOSPERMA
250MG+ CHHADILA
PARMELIA PERLATA
200MG+ LJJALU
MIMOSA PUDICA
150MG+ SHILAJEET
ASPHALTUM (PURFIED)
50MG+ SENDHA
NAMAK SODII
CHLORIDUM 25 MG+
SJJIKHAR IMPURE
CARBONATE 25 MG+
SHWET PARPATI
AYURVEDIC COMP
FORMULATION 25
MG+ MOOLI SHAR
RAPHANUS SATIVUS
25MG+SUGAR Q.S. 

TRANERICK MF Tranexamic Acid 500
+ Mefenamic acid 250
mg 

₹499.60 Read More

MEFARICK-SPAS DROP Dicyclomine(10 mg) +
Simethicone (40 mg ) 

₹97.00 Read More

UDERICK 300 Ursodeoxycholic Acid
300 mg 

₹763.60 Read More

ONDERICK DROPS Ondansetron Oral
Solution Drops
2mg/5ml 

₹42.00 Read More

UDERICK 150 Ursodeoxycholic Acid
Tablet IP 150Mg 

₹409.27 Read More

RIFARICK-400 Rifaximin 400 mg ₹355.65 Read More
OFLORICK - MS Ofloxacin,

Metronidazole &
Simethicone
Suspension
(50mg/120mg/10mg) /
5ml 

₹95.00 Read More

OMERICK 20 Omeprazole Capsules
20mg 

₹90.00 Read More

ESOMERICK DSR Esomeprazole Sodium
(EC) & Domperidone
(SR) Capsules 40/30
mg 

₹167.25 Read More

OMERICK D Omeprazole 20mg
(EC) & Domperidone
10mg Capsules 

₹200.00 Read More

FREDOCID Dried Aluminium
Hydroxide Gel ,
Magnesium Hydroxide
& Simethicone
Suspension
(250mg/250mg/50mg)
 

₹139.50 Read More

DROTRICK-M TABLET Each film coated
tablet contains

₹164.75 Read More

https://frederickcare.com/product/tranerick-mf/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=TRANERICK+MF
https://frederickcare.com/product/mefarick-spas/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=MEFARICK-SPAS+DROP
https://frederickcare.com/product/uderick-300/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=UDERICK+300
https://frederickcare.com/product/onderick-drops/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=ONDERICK+DROPS
https://frederickcare.com/product/uderick-150/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=UDERICK+150
https://frederickcare.com/product/rifarick-400/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=RIFARICK-400
https://frederickcare.com/product/oflorick-ms/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=OFLORICK+-+MS
https://frederickcare.com/product/omerick-20-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=OMERICK+20
https://frederickcare.com/product/esomerick-dsr/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=ESOMERICK+DSR
https://frederickcare.com/product/omerick-d-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=OMERICK+D
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredocid/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDOCID
https://frederickcare.com/product/drotrick-m-tablet/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=DROTRICK-M+TABLET


Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 20

:Drotaverine
Hydrochloride I.P 80
mgMefenamic Acid
I.P...250 mgExcipients
. q.s.Colour :
Erythrosine & Titanium
Dioxide I.P. 

PANTARICK-DSR Each hard gelatin
capsule contains:
Pantoprazole Sodium
I.P. 40mg +
Domperidone I.P.
30mg (Capsule Pellets
form +Pink city cap) 

₹163.00 Read More

RABERICK-DSR Enteric Coated
Rabeprazole
Sodium20mg+Domper
idone Sr Cap30mg 

₹127.00 Read More

OMERICK-D Omeprazole 20
mg+Domperidone 10
mg Pallet form capsule
+pink citi 

₹109.00 Read More

OMERICK-20 Omeprazole 20 mg. As
Enteric Coated Pellets
Pallet form capsule
+pink citi 

₹46.50 Read More

ONDERICK-MD4 Ondensetron 4 mg
(Mouth Dissolving) 

₹58.50 Read More

ONDERICK
(INJECTION) 

Ondansetron
Hydrochloride 2mg 

₹13.35 Read More

FREDITAC-150 EACH FILM COATED
TABLET CONTAINS :
Ranitidine (150mg)
HYDROCLORIDE 168
MG+EQ. TO Ranitidine
(150mg) 

₹15.00 Read More

https://frederickcare.com/product/pantarick-dsr/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=PANTARICK-DSR
https://frederickcare.com/product/raberick-dsr/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=RABERICK-DSR
https://frederickcare.com/product/omerick-d/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=OMERICK-D
https://frederickcare.com/product/omerick-20/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=OMERICK-20
https://frederickcare.com/product/onderick-md4/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=ONDERICK-MD4
https://frederickcare.com/product/onderick/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=ONDERICK+%28INJECTION%29
https://frederickcare.com/product/freditac-150/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDITAC-150


Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 21

NEPHRO

Product Short Description Price Read More

NEPHRORICK Each film coated
tablet contains :
Calcium-3-methyl-2-
oxo-valerate 67 mg (α-
ketoanalogue to
isoleucine , calcium
salt) Calcium-4-
methyl-2-oxo-valerate
101 mg (α-
ketoanalogue to
leucine , calcium salt)
Calcium-2-oxo-3-
phenylpropionate 68
mg (α-ketoanalogue to
phenylalanine ,
calcium salt)
Calcium-3-methyl-2-
oxo-butyrate 86 mg
(α-ketoanalogue to
valine , calcium salt)
Calcium-dl-2-
hydroxy-4(methylthio)
butyrate 59 mg (α-
hydroxyanalogue to
methionine , calcium
salt) Lysine acetate
u.s.p. 105 mg (eq to
lysine 75 mg.) L-
threonine u.s.p. 53 mg
L-tryptophan u.s.p. 23
mg L-histidine u.s.p 38
mg L-tyrosine u.s.p. 30
mg Total nitrogen
content per tablet 36
mg Calcium content
per tablet 1.25
mmol=0.05 g 

₹375.00 Read More

https://frederickcare.com/product/nephrorick/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=NEPHRORICK


Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 22

NEURO CNS

Product Short Description Price Read More

FREDCOLINE-500
INJECTION 

CITICOLINE 500 MG ₹169.00 Read More

FREDCOLINE 500mg EACH ML CONTAINS:
CITICOLINE SODIUM
I.P. EQ. TO CITICOLINE
250 MG 

₹110.00 Read More

PREGARICK- MNT EACH FILM COATED
BILAYERED TABLETS
CONTAIN:
PREGABALIN IP 75 MG
(AS PROLONGED
RELEASE)
NORTRIPTYLINE
HYDROCHLORIDE IP
EQUIVALENT TO
NORTRIPTYLINE 10 MG
METHYLCOBALAMIN IP
1500 MCG 

₹199.00 Read More

FREDICETAM 500 EACH ML CONTAIN:-
LEVETIRACETAM 100
MG 

₹128.91 Read More

VERTIRICK-16 TAB EACH UNCOATED
MOUTH DISSOLVING
TABLET CONTAIN:
BETAHISTINE
DIHYDROCHLORIDE IP
16 MG 

₹135.15 Read More

VERTIRICK-8 TAB EACH UNCOATED
MOUTH DISSOLVING
TABLET CONTAIN:
BETAHISTINE
DIHYDROCHLORIDE IP
8 MG 

₹75.15 Read More

GABARICK NT-400 GABAPENTIN 400 MG
+ NORTRIPTYLINE 10
MG 

₹249.00 Read More

FREBICITAM-100 BRIVARACETAM 100
MG 

₹372.00 Read More

FREBICITAM-50 BRIVARACETAM 50
MG 

₹187.00 Read More

FREDCOLINE PR Citicoline 500 mg +
Piracetam 800 

₹800.00 Read More

FREDCOLINE-500 Citicoline 500 mg ₹720.00 Read More
PREGARICK NTP Pregabalin 75 mg +

Nortriptyline 10 mg 
₹177.75 Read More

PREGARICK M Pregabalin 75 mg +
Methylcobalamin 1500
mcg 

₹195.75 Read More

https://frederickcare.com/product/fredcoline-500-injection/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDCOLINE-500+INJECTION
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredcoline-500mg/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDCOLINE+500mg
https://frederickcare.com/product/pregarick-mnt/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=PREGARICK-+MNT
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredicetam-500-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDICETAM+500
https://frederickcare.com/product/vertirick-16-tab/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=VERTIRICK-16+TAB
https://frederickcare.com/product/vertirick-8-tab/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=VERTIRICK-8+TAB
https://frederickcare.com/product/gabarick-nt-400/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=GABARICK+NT-400
https://frederickcare.com/product/frebicitam-100/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREBICITAM-100
https://frederickcare.com/product/frebicitam-50/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREBICITAM-50
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredcoline-pr/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDCOLINE+PR
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredcoline-500/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDCOLINE-500
https://frederickcare.com/product/pregarick-ntp/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=PREGARICK+NTP
https://frederickcare.com/product/pregarick-m/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=PREGARICK+M


Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 23

FREDICETAM 500 Levetiracetam 500
mg 

₹127.60 Read More

PREGARICK-300 Each hard gelatin
capsule Contains:
Pregabalin (300mg) 

₹480.00 Read More

https://frederickcare.com/product/fredicetam-500/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDICETAM+500
https://frederickcare.com/product/pregarick-300/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=PREGARICK-300


Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 24

PAIN ANALGESICS (NSAID)

Product Short Description Price Read More

MEFARICK-FORTE MEFENAMIC ACID 
500MG
PARACETAMOL  325
MG 

₹48.90 Read More

TAPARICK-100 Tapentadol 100mg ₹277.00 Read More
FREDIMOL-IV EACH 100 ML

CONTAINS:-
PARACETAMOL IP
1000 MG 

₹399.00 Read More

FREDIMOL-DS 240 MG PARACETAMOL IP 240
MG 

₹109.00 Read More

FREDIZOX Chlorzoxazone
(500mg) + Diclofenac
(50mg) + Paracetamol
(325mg) 

₹150.00 Read More

FREDIMOL IV Each 100 ml in
contains: Paracetamol
Ip 1000 mg Water for
Injections IP Q.S 

₹250.00 Read More

FREDEJOINT-GM Diacerein (50mg)+
Glucosamine Sulfate
Potassium Chloride
(750mg)+ Methyl
Sulfonyl Methane
(250mg) 

₹195.00 Read More

NIMURICK PLUS
(Golden) 

NIMESULIDE 100 MG +
PARACETAMOL 325
MG 

₹95.00 Read More

NIMURICK PLUS
(AMBER) 

NIMESULIDE 100 MG +
PARACETAMOL 325
MG 

₹95.00 Read More

NIMURICK PLUS (DL) NIMESULIDE 100 MG +
PARACETAMOL 325
MG 

₹95.00 Read More

FREDIMOL -650 PARACETAMOL 650
MG 

₹33.60 Read More

NAPORICK-D NAPROXEN 500 MG +
DOMPERIDONE 10 MG 

₹210.00 Read More

FREDIDOL-P Each film coated
tablet contains:
Aceclofenac
100mg+Paracetamol
325mg 

₹130.00 Read More

MEFARICK-P (WITH
MONO CARTON) 

MEFENAMIC ACID 50
MG + PARACETAMOL
125 MG 

₹62.00 Read More

NAPORICK-500 EACH FILM COATED ₹183.00 Read More

https://frederickcare.com/product/mefarick-forte/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=MEFARICK-FORTE
https://frederickcare.com/product/taparick-100/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=TAPARICK-100
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredimol-iv-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDIMOL-IV
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredimol-ds-240-mg/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDIMOL-DS+240+MG
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredizox/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDIZOX
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredimol-iv/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDIMOL+IV
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredejoint-gm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDEJOINT-GM
https://frederickcare.com/product/nimurick-plus/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=NIMURICK+PLUS+%28Golden%29
https://frederickcare.com/product/nimurick-plus-amber/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=NIMURICK+PLUS+%28AMBER%29
https://frederickcare.com/product/nimurick-plus-dl/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=NIMURICK+PLUS+%28DL%29
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredimol-650-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDIMOL+-650
https://frederickcare.com/product/naporick-d/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=NAPORICK-D
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredidol-p-3/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDIDOL-P
https://frederickcare.com/product/mefarick-pwith-mono-carton/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=MEFARICK-P+%28WITH+MONO+CARTON%29
https://frederickcare.com/product/naporick-500/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=NAPORICK-500


Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 25

TABLET CONTAIN:-
NAPROXEN -500 MG 

FREDIMOL-DS PARACETAMOL 250
MG 

₹45.02 Read More

FREDIMOL PARACETAMOL 125
MG 

₹24.85 Read More

KETORICK-DT Each uncoated
dispersible tablet
Contains: Ketorolac
Tromethamine I.P.
(10mg) Colour :
Sunset yellow FCF 

₹165.00 Read More

DICLORICK MR DICLOFENAC
POTASSIUM BP 50 MG
+ PARACETAMOL IP
325 MG +
CHLORZOXAZONE USP
250 MG 

₹56.00 Read More

Fredidol SP-15 ACECLOFENAC 100
MG + PARACETAMOL
325 MG +
SERRATIOPEPTIDASE
15 MG 

₹135.00 Read More

DICLORICK-AQ Diclofenac Sodium 75
mg + Benzyl Alcohol
IP 4% V/V 

₹24.97 Read More

CHYMORICK FORTE Trypsin Chymotrypsin
1,00,000 

₹396.00 Read More

ETORICK TH4 Etoricoxib 60 mg +
Thiocolchicoside 4 

₹332.75 Read More

ETORICK-90 Etoricoxib 90 mg ₹152.75 Read More
MEFARICK P Mefenamic Acid &

Paracetamol
Suspension
(50+125mg) / 5ml 

₹62.00 Read More

MEFARICK P-DS Mefenamic Acid &
Paracetamol
Suspension
(100+250mg) / 5ml 

₹82.00 Read More

CARIRICK- SPAS (DARK
BLUE) 

EACH HARD GELETIN
GELETIN CONTAINS:
Carisoprodol,
Acetaminophen &
Dicyclomine
Hydrochloride
Capsule 

₹99.00 Read More

FREDIMOL-500 Paracetamol 500MG ₹14.95 Read More
KATRORICK-DT Each uncoated

dispersible tablet
Contains: Ketorolac
Tromethamine I.P.
(10mg) Colour :
Sunset yellow FCF 

₹110.00 Read More

DICLORICK-P Each uncoated tablet
contains: Diclofenac
Sodium IP 50 mg +
Paracetamol IP 325mg
colour : Titanium
Dioxide IP 

₹25.25 Read More

https://frederickcare.com/product/fredimol-ds/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDIMOL-DS
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredimol/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDIMOL
https://frederickcare.com/product/ketorick-dt/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=KETORICK-DT
https://frederickcare.com/product/diclorick-mr/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=DICLORICK+MR
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredidol-sp-15/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Fredidol+SP-15
https://frederickcare.com/product/diclorick-aq/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=DICLORICK-AQ
https://frederickcare.com/product/chymorick-forte/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=CHYMORICK+FORTE
https://frederickcare.com/product/etorick-th4/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=ETORICK+TH4
https://frederickcare.com/product/etorick-90/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=ETORICK-90
https://frederickcare.com/product/mefarick-p/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=MEFARICK+P
https://frederickcare.com/product/mefarick-ds/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=MEFARICK+P-DS
https://frederickcare.com/product/caririck-spas-sky-blue-and-dark-blue/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=CARIRICK-+SPAS+%28DARK+BLUE%29
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredimol-500/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDIMOL-500
https://frederickcare.com/product/katrorick-dt/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=KATRORICK-DT
https://frederickcare.com/product/diclorick-p/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=DICLORICK-P


Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 26

NIMURICK-100 NIMESULIDE 100MG ₹39.00 Read More
FREDIDOL-SP EACH FILM COATED

TABLET CONTAINS:
aceclofenac 100mg
paracetamol 325 mg
serratiopeptidase 10
mg Colour : Sunset
yellow & Titanium
Dioxide IP 

₹143.00 Read More

ULTRARICK Each film coated
tablet Contains:
Paracetamol/Acetamin
ophen IP (325mg) +
Tramadol
Hydrochloride IP
(37.5mg) 

₹220.00 Read More

https://frederickcare.com/product/nimurick-100/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=NIMURICK-100
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredidol-sp/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDIDOL-SP
https://frederickcare.com/product/ultrarick/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=ULTRARICK


Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 27

RESPIRATORY

Product Short Description Price Read More

ALLERICK-180 FEXOFENADINE
HYDROCHLORIDE 180
mg 

₹160.00 Read More

ALLERICK-120 FEXOFENADINE
HYDROCHLORIDE 120
mg 

₹115.00 Read More

MUCIRICK-AB ACEBROPHYLLINE 100
MG ACETYLCYSTEINE
600 MG 

₹245.00 Read More

FREDITUSS-Q DT Each Dispersible
uncoated tablet
contains: ;
Dextromethorphan
Hydrobromide IP
10mg ;
Chlorpheniramine
Maleate IP 2mg ;
phenylephrine
Hydrochloride IP 5mg
; 

₹50.00 Read More

FORARICK 0.5/20MCG EACH 2 ML
CONTAINS:-
BUDESONIDE IP 0.5
MG FORMOTEROL
FUMARATE
DIHYDRATE IP EQ. TO
FORMOTEROL
FUMARATE
DIHYDRATE 20 MCG 

₹269.95 Read More

ASTHARICK-2.5 SALBUTAMOL 2.5 MG ₹7.07 Read More
FREDICOLD JUNIOR EACH 5 ML CONTAINS:

DEXTROMETHORPHAN
HYDROCHLORIDE IP
10 MG
PHENYLEPHRINE
HYDROCHLORIDE IP
2.5 MG
CHLORPHENIRAMINE
MALEATE IP 2 MG 

₹78.00 Read More

MONTERICK-LC COMPOSITION: EACH 5
ML CONTAIN:
MONTELUKAST
SODIUM IP
EQUIVALENT TO
MONTELUKAST 4 MG
LEVOCETIRIZINE
HYDROCHLORIDE IP
2.5 MG 

₹105.00 Read More

FREDECOFF-AP EACH 5 ML CONTAINS: ₹99.00 Read More

https://frederickcare.com/product/allerick-180/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=ALLERICK-180
https://frederickcare.com/product/allerick-120/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=ALLERICK-120
https://frederickcare.com/product/mucirick-ab/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=MUCIRICK-AB
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredituss-q-dt/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDITUSS-Q+DT
https://frederickcare.com/product/forarick-0-5-20mcg/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FORARICK+0.5%2F20MCG
https://frederickcare.com/product/astharick-2-5/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=ASTHARICK-2.5
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredicold-junior/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDICOLD+JUNIOR
https://frederickcare.com/product/monterick-lc-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=MONTERICK-LC
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredecoff-ap/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDECOFF-AP


Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 28

AMBROXOL
HYDROCHLORIDE IP
15 MG GUAIPHENESIN
IP 50 MG
PHENYLEPHRINE
HYDROCHLORIDE IP
5MG
CHLORPHENIRAMINE
MALEATE IP 2 MG
MENTHOL IP 1 MG 

FREDICOFF- TOTAL SF COMPOSITION: EACH 5
ML CONTAINS:
DEXTROMETHORPHAN
HYDROBROMIDE IP 10
MG AMBROXOL
HYDROCHLORIDE IP
15 MG
CHLORPHENIRAMINE
MALEATE IP 2 MG
PHENYLEPHRINE
HYDROCHLORIDE IP 5
MG MENTHOL IP 1.5
MG 

₹121.50 Read More

MAVEREX-MINT EACH 5 ML.
CONTAINS:-
CETIRIZINE
DIHYDROCHLORIDE IP
2.5 MG
DEXTROMETHORPHAN
HYDROBROMIDE IP 5
MG PHENYLEPHRINE
HYDROCHLORIDE IP
2.5 MG 

₹120.00 Read More

FREDITUSS CPM EACH 5 ML
CONTAINS:-
LEVOCLOPERASTINE
FENDIZOATE 35.4 MG
EQ. TO
LEVOCLOPERASTINE
HYDROCHLORIDE 20
MG +
CHLORPHENIRAMINE
MALEATE 4 MG 

₹199.00 Read More

MONTERICK-LA LEVOCETIRIZINE
HYDROCHLORIDE I.P.
5 MG MONTELUKAST
10 MG AMBROXOL
HYDROCHLORIDE I.P.
75 MG 

₹135.00 Read More

MONTERICK-F 10/120 EACH FILM COATED
TABLET CONTAINS:
FEXOFENADINE
HYDROCHLORIDE I.P.
120 MG
MONTELUKAST
SODIUM I.P. EQ. TO
MONTELUKAST 10 MG
EXCIPIENTS 

₹150.00 Read More

NASORICK NASAL
SPRAY 

Oxymetazoline
Hydrochloride IP
0.025% w/v

₹85.00 Read More

https://frederickcare.com/product/fredicoff-total-sf/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDICOFF-+TOTAL+SF
https://frederickcare.com/product/maverex-mint/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=MAVEREX-MINT
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredituss-cpm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDITUSS+CPM
https://frederickcare.com/product/monterick-la/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=MONTERICK-LA
https://frederickcare.com/product/monterick-f-10-120/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=MONTERICK-F+10%2F120
https://frederickcare.com/product/nasorick-nasal-spray/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=NASORICK+NASAL+SPRAY


Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 29

Benzalkonium Chloride
Solution IP 0.02%v/v
(As Preservative)
Sterile Aqueous
Vehicle q.s. . 

NASORICK NASAL
SPRAY ADULT 

Oxymetazoline
Hydrochloride IP
0.05% w/v
Benzalkonium Chloride
Solution IP 0.02%v/v
(As Preservative)
Sterile Aqueous
Vehicle q.s. . 

₹99.00 Read More

DUORICK 1.25 MG  ₹129.50 Read More
PULMORICK  ₹275.00 Read More
BUDERICK 0.5GM  ₹133.25 Read More
BUDERICK 1MG  ₹147.00 Read More
MUCIRICK 600  ₹249.00 Read More
FREDERICK COLD
DMR 

PARACETAMOL 500
MG + LORATADINE 5
MG + PHENYLEPHRINE
HYDROCHLORIDE 5
MG &
DEXTROMETHORPHAN
HYDROBROMIDE 10
MG 

₹77.00 Read More

FREDLINCTUS-BM EACH 5 ML
CONTAINS:-
TERBUTALINE
SULPHATE
BROMHEXINE 2.5 MG
+ HYDROCHLORIDE IP
8.0 MG 

₹115.95 Read More

MAVEREX-LS JUNIOR EACH 5ML-AMBROXOL
HCL 15MG +
LEVOSALBUTAMOL 0.5
MG + GUAIPHENESIN
50MG 

₹98.00 Read More

FREDICOFF EACH 5ML-
CHLORPHENIRAMINE
MALEATE 2MG +
DEXTROMETHORPHAN
HYDROBROMIDE
10MG +
PHENYLEPHRINE
HYDROCHLORIDE
5MG 

₹135.75 Read More

NOSCARICK NOSCAPINE 15 MG +
AMMONIUM CHLORIDE
28 MG+ SODIUM
CITRATE 6.5 MG 

₹115.00 Read More

FREDILIX PHOLCODINE 1.5 MG
+ PHENYLEPHRINE
HYDROCHLORIDE 2.5
MG 

₹98.80 Read More

Frederick Cold N' Flu
(ACTIVE ) 

Paracetamol-500 mg
,phenylephrine
hydrochloride-5 mg,
caffeine-30 mg &

₹135.00 Read More

https://frederickcare.com/product/nasorick-nasal-spray-adult/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=NASORICK+NASAL+SPRAY+ADULT
https://frederickcare.com/product/duorick-1-25-mg/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=DUORICK+1.25+MG
https://frederickcare.com/product/pulmorick/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=PULMORICK
https://frederickcare.com/product/buderick-0-5gm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=BUDERICK+0.5GM
https://frederickcare.com/product/buderick-1mg/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=BUDERICK+1MG
https://frederickcare.com/product/mucirick-600/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=MUCIRICK+600
https://frederickcare.com/product/frederick-cold-dmr/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDERICK+COLD+DMR
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredlinctus-bm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDLINCTUS-BM
https://frederickcare.com/product/maverex-ls-junior/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=MAVEREX-LS+JUNIOR
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredicoff/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDICOFF
https://frederickcare.com/product/noscarick/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=NOSCARICK
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredilix/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDILIX
https://frederickcare.com/product/frederick-cold-n-flu-active/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Frederick+Cold+N%27+Flu+%28ACTIVE+%29


Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 30

Diphenhydramin
hydrochloride- 25 mg
tab 

Maverex-ABR Acebrophylline 50 mg
+ Terbutaline
Sulphate 1.25 mg+
Guaiphenesin 50 mg
(Colour:- Brilliant Blue
FCF) 

₹155.00 Read More

FREDICOFF JUNIOR  Dextromethorphan
hydrobromide 10 mg
+ Phenylephrine
hydrochloride 5 mg +
Chlorpheniramine
maleate 2 MG 

₹113.80 Read More

ALLERICK SUSP Fexofenadine
Hydrochloride
Suspension 30mg /
5ml 

₹129.75 Read More

FREDRYL PLUS EACH 5 ML CONTAIN:
Diphenhydramine
hydrochloride 14.08
mg +Ammonium
chloride 138 mg
+sodium citrate 57.03
+ethanol (95%) 0.265
ml 

₹135.00 Read More

FREMINIC DROPS Phenylephrine
Hydrochloride &
Chlorpheniramine
Maleate Drops
(5mg/2mg) / ml 

₹94.25 Read More

MAVEREX LS Levosalbutamol
Sulphate, Ambroxol
Hydrochloride &
GUAIPHENESIN &
Guaiphenesin Drops
(0.25mg/7.5mg/12.5m
g) / ml 

₹67.00 Read More

FREDERICK COLD &
FLU 

Aceclofenac,
Paracetamol,
Cetirizine
Dihydrochloride,
Phenylephrine
Hydrochloride &
Caffeine Tablets 

₹71.25 Read More

MAVEREX-BR each 5ml contains:
terbutaline sulphate ip
1.25mg, guaiphenesin
ip 50 mg, bromhexine
hydrochloride ip 2mg,
and menthol ip 0.5
mg, (colour : Brillinant
Blue FCF &
Tartrazine) 

₹130.00 Read More

MAVEREX-DX Each 5ml contains:
Dextromethorphan
10mg +
Chlorpheniramine
4mg 

₹135.00 Read More

https://frederickcare.com/product/maverex-abr/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Maverex-ABR
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredicoff-junior/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDICOFF+JUNIOR%C2%A0
https://frederickcare.com/product/allerick-susp/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=ALLERICK+SUSP
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredryl-plus/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDRYL+PLUS
https://frederickcare.com/product/freminic-drops/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREMINIC+DROPS
https://frederickcare.com/product/maverex-ls-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=MAVEREX+LS
https://frederickcare.com/product/frederick-cold-flu/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDERICK+COLD+%26+FLU
https://frederickcare.com/product/maverex-br/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=MAVEREX-BR
https://frederickcare.com/product/maverex-dx/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=MAVEREX-DX


Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 31

MAVEREX-LS EACH 5ML CONTAINS:
Levosulbutamol
1mg,Ambroxol 30 mg
Guiphenesin 50
mg/5ml 

₹151.25 Read More

https://frederickcare.com/product/maverex-ls/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=MAVEREX-LS


Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 32

UROLOGY

Product Short Description Price Read More

ALKARICK EACH 5 ML.
CONTAINS:-
DISODIUM
HYDROGEN CITRATE
BP 1.53 GM
FLAVOUR:- ICE CREAM 

₹99.00 Read More

SILORICK-8 EACH FILM COATED
TABLET CONTAIN:-
SILODOSIN 8MG 

₹350.00 Read More

SILORICK-8D EACH FILM COATED
TABLET CONTAIN:-
SILODOSIN 8MG+
DUTASTERIDE 0.5 MG 

₹485.00 Read More

https://frederickcare.com/product/alkarick/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=ALKARICK
https://frederickcare.com/product/silorick-8/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=SILORICK-8
https://frederickcare.com/product/silorick-8d/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=SILORICK-8D


Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 33

VITAMINS MINERALS NUTRIENTS

Product Short Description Price Read More

FREDERICK HUNGRY
100ML
(STRAWBERRY) 

CYPROHEPTADINE HCL
IP 2 MG+ TRICHOLINE
CITRATE (65%) 275
MG 

₹110.00 Read More

FREDERICK HUNGRY
100ML (KIWI) 

CYPROHEPTADINE HCL
IP 2 MG+ TRICHOLINE
CITRATE (65%) 275
MG 

₹110.00 Read More

FERORICK-XT EACH 5 ML
CONTAINS:- FERROUS
ASCORBATE EQ. TO
ELEMENTAL IRON 30
MG FOLIC ACID IP 550
MCG 

₹175.00 Read More

PLATEGAIN Each 10 mi. contains :
Papaya (Carica
papaya, Lf.) — 500mg.
Giloy (Tinospora
cordifolia, St.) 650mg
Wheatgrass
(Thinopyrum
intermedium.) 550mg
Kiwi Extract (Actinidia)
250mg Tulsi (Ocimum
sanctum, Lf.) 250mg
Neem (Azadirachta
indica, Lf.) 125mg
Vasaka (Justicia
gendarussa, Rz.)
125mg Karanj Beej
(Pongamia glabra, Sd.)
100mg Punarnava
(Boerhaavia diffusa,
Rt.) 100mg Amila
(Phyllanthus emblica,
Fr.) 100mg
Ashwagandha
(Withania somnifera,
Rt.) 100mg Chirayta
(Swertia chirata, Wh.
PI.) 50mg 

₹250.00 Read More

FERORICK -XT EACH FILM COATED
TABLETS CONTAIN:
FERROUS
BISGLYCINATE EQ. TO
ELEMENTAL IRON 60
MG ZINC
BISGLYCINATE EQ. TO
ELEMENTAL ZINC 15
MG FOLIC ACID IP 1

₹210.00 Read More

https://frederickcare.com/product/frederick-hungry-100ml-strawberry/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDERICK+HUNGRY+100ML+%28STRAWBERRY%29
https://frederickcare.com/product/frederick-hungry-100ml-kiwi/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDERICK+HUNGRY+100ML+%28KIWI%29
https://frederickcare.com/product/ferorick-xt-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FERORICK-XT
https://frederickcare.com/product/plategain/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=PLATEGAIN
https://frederickcare.com/product/ferorick-xt/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FERORICK+-XT


Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 34

MG
METHYLCOBALAMIN IP
500 MCG 

EVIRICK PLUS EACH SOFTGEL
CAPSULES CONTAINS:-
VITAMIN E 10 MG
WHEAT GERM OIL 100
MG OMEGA-3 FATTY
ACID 30 MG 

₹130.00 Read More

CALCIRICK-D3 MAX Each soft gelatin
capsule contains:
Calcitriol IP 0.25 mcg,
Fish oil in omega 3
fatty acids containing.
Eicosatetraenoic Acid
180 MG
Docosahexaenoic acid
120 mg Methyl
cobalamin IP 1500
mcg, Folic acid IP 400
mcg, Boron (as
Disodium tetraborate )
BP 1.5 mg, Calcium
Carbonate IP 500 mg. 

₹225.00 Read More

CALCIRICK-PLUS
SOFTGEL CAPSULE 

EACH SOFT GELATIN
CAPSULES CONTAINS:-
CALCITRIOL IP - 0.25
MCG + CALCIUM
CARBONATE IP 500
MG (EQ. TO
ELEMENTAL CALCIUM
200 MG ZINC
SULPHATE
MONOHYDRATE IP EQ.
TO ELEMENTAL ZINC
7.5 MG 

₹200.00 Read More

NEURORICK-FORTE
TAB 

EACH FILM COATED
TABLETS CONTAIN:-
THIAMINE
MONONITRATE 10 MG
RIBOFLAVIN IP 10 MG
PYRIDOXINE
HYDROCHLORIDE IP
3MG
CYANOCOBALAMIN
TRITURATE IN GELATIN
EQ. TO
CYANOCOBALAMIN IP
15 MCG
NICOTINAMIDE IP 45
MG CALCIUM
PANTOTHENATE IP 50
MG 

₹95.30 Read More

FERORICK INJECTION EACH ML CONTAINS:
FERRIC HYDROXIDE
COMPLEX WITH
SUCROSE EQ. TO
ELEMENTAL IRON 20
MG. 

₹321.00 Read More

FREDINEURON 0D
1500 INJECTION 

EACH 2 ML CONTAINS
METHYLCOBALAMIN

₹125.00 Read More

https://frederickcare.com/product/evirick-plus/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=EVIRICK+PLUS
https://frederickcare.com/product/calcirick-d3-max/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=CALCIRICK-D3+MAX
https://frederickcare.com/product/calcirick-plus-softgel-capsule/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=CALCIRICK-PLUS+SOFTGEL+CAPSULE
https://frederickcare.com/product/neurorick-forte-tab/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=NEURORICK-FORTE+TAB
https://frederickcare.com/product/ferorick-injection/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FERORICK+INJECTION
https://frederickcare.com/product/fredineuron-0d-1500-injection/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDINEURON+0D+1500+INJECTION


Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 35

1500 MCG
+PYRIDOXINE
HYDROCHLORIDE
(VIT.B6) 100 MG +
NIACINAMIDE 100 MG
+ BENZYL ALCOHOL
2% V/V (AS
PRESERVATIVE)
WATER FOR
INJECTION 

NEURORICK-OD
SUBLINGUAL 

Methylcobalamine
1500mcg sublingual 

₹94.00 Read More

CALCIRICK-JOINTS  ₹350.00 Read More
CALCIRICK-500
TABLET 

 ₹104.80 Read More

EVIRICK 400  ₹85.00 Read More
MULTIRICK A2 Z (MIX
FRUIT FLAVOUR) 

 ₹190.00 Read More

FREDERICK HUNGRY
200ML (KIWI) 

CYPROHEPTADINE HCL
IP 2 MG+ TRICHOLINE
CITRATE (65%) 275
MG 

₹147.50 Read More

FREDERICK HUNGRY
200ML
(STRAWBERRY) 

 ₹147.50 Read More

FREDIORTHO KNEE
JOINT 

Boswellia Serrata 250
mg. Glucosamine 220
mg. Collagen Peptide
40 mg. Sodium
Hyaluronate 20 mg.
Chondroitin sulphate
50 mg. Rose hip
extract 375 mg,
Ginseng ext 10 mg.
Pyridoxine hcl 1000
mcg. Thiamine 1000
mcg. 

₹325.00 Read More

LYCORICK-RED LYCOPENE 5000 MCG
GRAPE SEED EXTRACT
25 MG VITAMIN E
ACETATE 10 MG ZINC
OXIDE EQ.TO
ELEMENTAL ZINC 7.5
MG LUTEIN 7MG BETA-
CAROTENE 30 %
DISPERSION 4.8 MG
MANGANESE
SULPHATE EQ.TO
ELEMENTAL
MAGANESE 1MG
CUPRIC SULPHATE EQ.
TO ELEMENTAL
COPPER 1MG 

₹210.00 Read More

FREDERICK L-
ARGININE SACHETS 

L-Arginine Granules
5gm Sachet-SAME AS
ARGIRISE SACHET 

₹51.00 Read More

FREDERICK L-
ARGININE &
PROANTHOCYANIDIN
SACHETS 

L-ARGININE- 3GM+
PROANTHOCYANIDIN
(GRAPE SEED
EXTRACT 90%)- 75MG 

₹54.00 Read More

https://frederickcare.com/product/neurorick-od-sublingual/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=NEURORICK-OD+SUBLINGUAL
https://frederickcare.com/product/calcirick-joints/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=CALCIRICK-JOINTS
https://frederickcare.com/product/calcirick-500-tablet/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=CALCIRICK-500+TABLET
https://frederickcare.com/product/evirick-400/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=EVIRICK+400
https://frederickcare.com/product/multirick-a2-z-mix-fruit-flavour/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=MULTIRICK+A2+Z+%28MIX+FRUIT+FLAVOUR%29
https://frederickcare.com/product/frederick-hungry-200ml-kiwi/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDERICK+HUNGRY+200ML+%28KIWI%29
https://frederickcare.com/product/frederick-hungry-200ml-strawberry/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDERICK+HUNGRY+200ML+%28STRAWBERRY%29
https://frederickcare.com/product/frediortho-knee-joint/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDIORTHO+KNEE+JOINT
https://frederickcare.com/product/lycorick-red/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=LYCORICK-RED
https://frederickcare.com/product/frederick-l-arginine-sachets/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDERICK+L-ARGININE+SACHETS
https://frederickcare.com/product/frederick-l-arginine-proanthocyanidin-sachets/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDERICK+L-ARGININE+%26+PROANTHOCYANIDIN+SACHETS


Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 36

SACHET-SAME AS
PROLARG 5GM
SACHET 

ZINCORICK EACH 5ML CONTAINS:-
ZINC GLUCONATE
U.S.P. EQ. TO
ELEMENTAL ZINC 20
MG 

₹65.00 Read More

TENDORICK CORAL Curcuma Longa
Extract( Curcumin 95
%)- 250MG, Collagen
Peptide 40 MG ,
Chondroitin sulphate
sodium 200MG,
Sodium Hyaluronate
30MG, Vitamin-C
35MG, Elemental
Magnesium 45MG 

₹375.00 Read More

CALCIRICK-XT
TABLETS 

Each film coated
tablet contains :
Calcium carbonate IP
1250 mg, Eq. to
elemental calcium 500
mg, Vitamin D3 IP
2000 I.U.,
Mecobalamin IP 1500
mcg.
(Methylcobalamin) L-
Methylfolate calcium 1
mg. Pyridoxal 5
phosphate 20 mg,
Colour : red oxide of
iron & titanium
dioxide 

₹414.95 Read More

ZINCORICK l-lysine HCI 15mg+
Niacinamide 1.5mg
+D-Panthenol 1.25mg
+Thiamine HCI 1mg +
Pyridoxine HCI 0.5mg
+ Vitamin E Acetate
500mcg + Riboflavin
Sodium Phosphate
1350 mcg + Vitamin A
palmitate 94 mcg +
Cholecalciferol 2.5
mcg + Cynocobalamin
0.5 mcg + Zinc
Sulphate 22.2mg +
Copper Sulphate
Pentahydrate 100 mcg
+ Potassium Iodide 50
mcg + Sodium
Selenite Pentahydrate
1mcg 

₹180.00 Read More

MULTIRICK SYRUP Multivitamin &
Multimineral syrup 

₹265.00 Read More

CALCIRICK NANO
SHOT ( LITCHI) 

Each 5ml Contains:
Cholecalciferol IP
60,000 IU (Flavour -
Litchi) (In nano
droplets from )

₹75.00 Read More

https://frederickcare.com/product/zincorick-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=ZINCORICK
https://frederickcare.com/product/tendorick-coral/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=TENDORICK+CORAL
https://frederickcare.com/product/calcirick-xt-tablets/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=CALCIRICK-XT+TABLETS
https://frederickcare.com/product/zincorick/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=ZINCORICK
https://frederickcare.com/product/multirick-syrup/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=MULTIRICK+SYRUP
https://frederickcare.com/product/calcirick-nano-shot-litchi/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=CALCIRICK+NANO+SHOT+%28+LITCHI%29


Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 37

Flavoured Suger Free
base Q.S. Colour :
Tartrazine Supra 

CALCIRICK K27 Calcitriol 0.25 mcg,
calcium carbonate
1250 mg vitamin k2-7
45 mcg, mecobalamin
1500 mcg, zinc
sulphate mohohydrate
eq. to elemental zinc
7.5 mg magnesium
hydroxide eq. to
elemental magnesium
hydroxide eq. to
elemental magnesium
50 mg L-methyl folate
800 mcg 

₹265.00 Read More

CALCIRICK DROP Cholecalciferol
(Vitamin D3) Oral
Solution 800 IU / ml 

₹108.75 Read More

MULTIRICK DROPS Multivitamin &
Multimineral Drops 

₹72.00 Read More

CALCIRICK-D3 60K Cholecalciferol vitamin
d3 IP 60000 IU 

₹134.91 Read More

LYCORICK-SG Each soft gelatin
capsule contains:
Vitamin- c 25mg, Zinc
Oxide 12.5 mg,
Vitamin R Acetate
5mg, Lycopene 2%
2mg, Copper sulfate
pentahydrate 1 mg,
Manganese sulfate
Monohydrate 1mg,
Chromium picolinate
200mcg, Sodium
selenite 88 mcg 

₹165.00 Read More

MULTIRICK-12G PLUS Each Soft Gelatin
Capsule Contains: IN
DRUG. Multivitamin
and Multimineral with
Omega 3 fatty Acid,
Green Tea Extract,
Ginseng, Ginger,
Wheate Germ Oil
Capsule Each Soft
gelatin Capsule
Contains: Omega 3
fatty Acid (Flaxseed
Oil) 300 mg Green Tea
Extract 50%
Polyphenol 10 mg
Ginseng Extract 10%
Ginsenoside 42.5 mg
Ginkgo biloba Extract
24% Ginkgo Flavone
10 mg Grape Seed
Extract 95% OPC 15
mg Ginger root extract
2% Gingerol 5 mg
Garlic Extract 1%

₹360.00 Read More

https://frederickcare.com/product/calcirick-k27/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=CALCIRICK+K27
https://frederickcare.com/product/calcirick-drop/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=CALCIRICK+DROP
https://frederickcare.com/product/multirick-drops/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=MULTIRICK+DROPS
https://frederickcare.com/product/calcirick-d3-60k/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=CALCIRICK-D3+60K
https://frederickcare.com/product/lycorick-sg/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=LYCORICK-SG
https://frederickcare.com/product/multirick-12g-plus/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=MULTIRICK-12G+PLUS


Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 38

Allicin 5 mg Guggul
extract 1.5%
Guggulsteron 4 mg
Green Coffee bean
extract 50%
Chlorogenic acid 5 mg
Glycyrrhiza Glabra
extract 5%
Glycyrrhizic acid 5 mg
Gulab extract 1%
Alkaloid 5 mg Green
Chirata extract 2%
Bitter 5 mg Giloy
extract 2% Bitter 5 mg
Lactic Acid Bacillus
500 Lac Spores Citrus
Bioflavonoids extract
40 % Bioflavonoids 20
mg Vitamin D3 IP 200
IU Wheat Germ Oil 25
mg Benfotiamine 1 mg
Vitamin B6 IP 1 mg
Vitamin B12 IP 1 mcg
Niacinamide IP 16 mg
Vitamin C IP 25 mg
Folic Acid IP 150 mcg
Biotin USP 30 mcg
Choline Bitartrate USP
15 mg Lutein extract
10 % Lutein USP 250
mcg Piper longum
extract 95% Piperine
5mg Dibasic Calcium
Phosphate IP 67.9 mg
Eq. to elemental
Calcium 20 mg &
Phosphorous 15.45 mg
Ferrous Fumarate IP
17 mg Zinc Oxide eq.
to elemental Zinc 10
mg Potassium Iodide
IP eq. to elemental
Iodine 150 mcg
Magnesium oxide eq.
to elemental
Magnesium 30 mg
Manganese Sulfate
Monohydrate USP Eq.
to elemental
Manganese 1.5 mg
Copper Sulphate
Pentahydrate USP Eq.
to elemental Copper
0.5 mg Chromium
Picolinate Eq. to
elemental Chromium 5
mcg Sodium
Molybdate dehydrate
Eq. to elemental
Molybdenum 25 mcg
Potassium Chloride IP
8.41 mg Eq. to
elemental Chlorine 4



Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 39

mg & Potassium 3.6
mg Sodium Borate
USP eq. to elemental
Boron 150 mcg
Colloidal silicon
dioxide IP eq. to
elemental Silicon 2 mg
Nickel Sulphate eq. to
elemental Nickel 5
mcg Stannous
Chloride dehydrate eq.
to elemental Tin
10mcg 

FERORICK Each 15ml ferric
ammonium citrate
160mg+
cynocobalamin ip
7.5mcg + Folic Acid ip
1 mg 

₹257.00 Read More

FREDERICK-Q10 Composition : Each
Soft Gelatin Capsule
Per Serving Contains
(Approx) : RDA%
Coenzyme Q10 100
mg ** L-Carnitine 50
mg ** Lycopene
(10%)5.17 mg ** L-
Arginine 50 mg **
Omega 3 Fatty Acid
providing **
Eicosapentaenoic Acid
(EPA) 90 mg **
Docosahexaenoic Acid
(DHA) 60 mg ** Green
Tea Extract 100 mg. **
Vitamin B1 1.7 mg
100% Vitamin B12 2.1
mg 100%
Cyanocobalamin 1
mcg. 100% Vitamin E
10 mg 100% Zinc
Sulphate Monohydrate
Eq. to Elemental Zinc
7.5 mg 62.5% Sodium
Selenate 40 mcg. **
Nutritional Information
: Approx Value per
serving capsule
Energy Value 2.07
Kcal Protein 0.115 gm
Carbohydrate 0.070
gm Fat 0.170 gm
Saturated fatty Acid
0.025 gm
Monosaturated fatty
Acid 0.040 gm 0.010
gm 

₹475.00 Read More

LYCORICK Lycopene U.S.P I.P.
2000mcg
+Niacinamide I.P.
25mg + Pyridoxine
hydrochlorode I.P.

₹270.00 Read More

https://frederickcare.com/product/ferorick/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FERORICK
https://frederickcare.com/product/frederick-q10/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDERICK-Q10
https://frederickcare.com/product/lycorick/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=LYCORICK


Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 40

1.5mg +Cyocoblamine
I.P. 1mcg + Folic Acid
I.P. 100mcg + biotin
US.P. 100mcg
+Elemntal copper
500mcg+Elemntal
iodine 100mcg +
Elemntal megnesium
3mg +Elmetal
selenium 35mcg +
Elemetal zinc 3mg 



Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 41

WOMEN HEALTH

Product Short Description Price Read More

TRANERICK -500 TRANEXAMIC ACID
500 MG 

₹194.00 Read More

FRED-PUSHPA (WITH
TAB) 

EACH 10 ML
CONTAINS EXTRACTS
OF:ASHOK CHHAL
SARACA INDICA
500MG DASHMOOL
AEGLE MARMELO
400MG SHATAVARI
ASPARAGUS
RACEMOSUS 100MG
MOTHA CYPERUS
ROTUNDUS 100MG
JAMUN EUGENIA
JAMBOLANA 98MG
BAHEDA TERMINALIA
BELLIRICA 30MG
KAMAL NELUMBO
NUCIFERA 30MG
ASHWAGANDHA
WITHANIA SOMNIFERA
20MG AMLA EMBLICA
OFCINALIS 20MG
LODHRA SYMPLOCOS
RACEMOSA 20MG
HARAD TERMINALIA
CHEBULA 20MG JEERA
CUMINUM CYMINUM
20MG BHRINGRAJ
ECLIPTA ALBA 20MG
SONTH ZINGIBER
OFCINALE 20MG
KHAIR SENEGALIA
CATECHU 20MG BEL
AEGLE MARMELOS
20MG SAMER BOMBAX
MALABARICUM 20MG
BARGAD AAM FICUS
BENGHALENSIS 20MG
MANGIFERA INDICA
20MG BALA BEEJ SIDA
CORDIFOLIA 20MG
JATAMANSI
NARDOSTACHYS
JATAMANSI 20MG
DEVDARU CEDRUS
DEODARA 7MG
VIDANGA EMBELIA
RIBES 5MG
ANANTMOOL
HEMIDESMUS INDICUS

₹460.00 Read More

https://frederickcare.com/product/tranerick-500-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=TRANERICK+-500
https://frederickcare.com/product/fred-pushpa-with-tab/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FRED-PUSHPA+%28WITH+TAB%29


Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 42

5MG GILOY
TINOSPORA
CORDIFOLIA 5MG PIPLI
PIPER LONGUM 5MG
TEJ PATTA
CINNAMOMUM
TAMALA 5MG LAUNG
CARYOPHYLLUS
AROMATICUS 5MG
NAGKESHAR MESUA
FERREA LINN 5MG
BRYONIA BRYONIA
EPIGAEA 2MG VACHA
ACORUS CALAMUS
2MG NISOTH
OPERCULINA
TURPETHUM 2MG
KANKOL PIPER
CUBEBA 2MG
CHIRAYTA SWERTIA
CHIRAYITA1MG
DARUHALDI BERBERIS
ARISTATA 1MG KASIS
BHASAM FERROUS
SULPHATE 10MG
SUGAR 

FREDIGEST-200 PROGESTRONE 200
MG 

₹250.00 Read More

CABGORICK-0.5 EACH FILM COATED
TABLET CONTAIN:-
CABERGOLINE 0.5 MG 

₹349.00 Read More

TRANERICK MF Tranexamic Acid 500
+ Mefenamic acid 250
mg 

₹499.60 Read More

https://frederickcare.com/product/fredigest-200/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=FREDIGEST-200
https://frederickcare.com/product/cabgorick-0-5/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=CABGORICK-0.5
https://frederickcare.com/product/tranerick-mf/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=TRANERICK+MF


Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 43

INDEX

A
ALKARICK  31
ALLERICK SUSP  29
ALLERICK-120  26
ALLERICK-180  26
AMLORICK-AT  12
ASTHARICK-2.5  26
ATORICK-10  12
ATORICK-20  12
ATORICK-40  12
ATORICK-C 20/75  12
ATORICK-D-10/1000  12
ATORICK-F 10/160  12

B
BEPORICK OPHTHALMIC SOLUTION  2
BILASRICK-M  11
BUDERICK 0.5GM  28
BUDERICK 1MG  28
BURNRICK  15

C
CABGORICK-0.5  41
CALCIRICK DROP  36
CALCIRICK K27  36
CALCIRICK NANO SHOT ( LITCHI)  35
CALCIRICK-500 TABLET  34
CALCIRICK-D3 60K  36
CALCIRICK-D3 MAX  33
CALCIRICK-JOINTS  34
CALCIRICK-PLUS SOFTGEL CAPSULE  33
CALCIRICK-XT TABLETS  35
CARIRICK- SPAS (DARK BLUE)  24
CEFURICK-500  6
CETRICK TABLET  11
CHYMORICK FORTE  24
CLINDARICK 600 INJECTION  6
CLINDARICK-300  6
CLINDARICK-CL  6

D
DAPARICK 10 TAB  9
DAPARICK-MF 1000  9
DAPARICK-MF 500  9
DEFLARICK 6  14
DEFLARICK 6 SUSP  14
DERMIRICK-5  15
DERMIRICK-CT PLUS  15
DICLORICK MR  24
DICLORICK STRONG GEL  4
DICLORICK-AQ  24



Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 44

DICLORICK-P  24
DROTRICK-M TABLET  18
DUORICK 1.25 MG  28

E
EMPAFRED-10  8
EMPAFRED-25  8
EMPAFRED-LN (10+5MG)  8
EMPAFRED-LN (25+5MG)  8
EMPAFRED-MET (12.5+1000 MG)  8
EMPAFRED-MET (12.5+500 MG)  8
ESOMERICK DSR  18
ETORICK TH4  24
ETORICK-90  24
EVIRICK 400  34
EVIRICK PLUS  33

F
FERORICK  38
FERORICK -XT  32
FERORICK INJECTION  33
FERORICK-XT  32
FORARICK 0.5/20MCG  26
FREBICITAM-100  21
FREBICITAM-50  21
FRED-PUSHPA (WITH TAB)  40
FREDCOLINE 500mg  21
FREDCOLINE PR  21
FREDCOLINE-500  21
FREDCOLINE-500 INJECTION  21
FREDECOFF-AP  26
FREDEGERMINA  17
FREDEGRA-XL  3
FREDEJOINT-GM  23
Frederick Aloe-vera Gel  4
FREDERICK ASHOKARISTA  4
FREDERICK COLD & FLU  29
FREDERICK COLD DMR  28
Frederick Cold N' Flu (ACTIVE )  28
FREDERICK HUNGRY 100ML (KIWI)  32
FREDERICK HUNGRY 100ML (STRAWBERRY)  32
FREDERICK HUNGRY 200ML (KIWI)  34
FREDERICK HUNGRY 200ML (STRAWBERRY)  34
FREDERICK INTIMATE WASH (FOAMING WASH)  3
FREDERICK L-ARGININE & PROANTHOCYANIDIN SACHETS  34
FREDERICK L-ARGININE SACHETS  34
FREDERICK LIVER TONIC  16
FREDERICK STONE FREE  17
FREDERICK STONE FREE TABLET  16
Frederick Wellness Plus  6
FREDERICK-DS LIVER TONIC  16
FREDERICK-Q10  38
FREDESUNATE 120 INJECTION  1
FREDESUNATE 60 MG  1
FREDEXIME 100 MG DRY SYRUP (WFI)  6
FREDEXIME-50 MG DRY SYRUP (WFI)  7
FREDI -ORTHO PAIN OIL  4



Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 45

FREDICALAMINE LOTION  4
FREDICETAM 500  21, 22
FREDICOFF  28
FREDICOFF JUNIOR   29
FREDICOFF- TOTAL SF  27
FREDICOLD JUNIOR  26
FREDICORT 100  14
FREDIDINE  10
FREDIDINE 10 %  10
FREDIDINE 5%  10
FREDIDINE MOUTH GERMICIDE GARGLE 2 %  10
FREDIDINE-OZ  4, 10
Fredidol SP-15  24
FREDIDOL-P  23
FREDIDOL-SP  25
FREDIGEST-200  41
FREDIGLOW ACTIVE FACE WASH  4
FREDILIX  28
FREDIMOL  24
FREDIMOL -650  23
FREDIMOL IV  23
FREDIMOL-500  24
FREDIMOL-DS  24
FREDIMOL-DS 240 MG  23
FREDIMOL-IV  23
FREDINEURON 0D 1500 INJECTION  33
FREDIORTHO KNEE JOINT  34
FREDITAC-150  19
FREDITAC-300  16
FREDITUSS CPM  27
FREDITUSS-Q DT  26
FREDIZOX  23
FREDLINCTUS-BM  28
FREDMADA-100  12
FREDMADA-50  12
FREDMENTIN -DDS 457 MG  7
FREDMENTIN 1.2 GM  6
FREDMENTIN DRY SYRUP (228.5)  7
FREDMENTIN-625  7
FREDOCID  18
FREDOPENEM-200  6
FREDPRIDE INJ  16
FREDRYL PLUS  29
FREDSITA TRIO  8
FREDSITA-100  8
FREDSITA-50  8
FREDSITA-50/500  8
FREDSITA-D  8
FREDZOLID-600  7
FREDZYME (IP)  17
FREDZYME-PLUS B-COMPLEX  17
FREMINIC DROPS  29
FUSIRICK-H  15

G
GABARICK NT-400  21
GLIMERICK M1 FORTE  9



Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 46

GLIMERICK M2  9
GLIMERICK M2 FORTE  9
GLIMERICK-PSR TAB(BL)  8

H
HEPARICK-400  16
HEPARICK-L INJECTION  16

I
INTIMATE CONDOM (10 PCS DOTTED)  3
INTIMATE CONDOM (10 PCS EXTRA THIN)  3
INTIMATE CONDOM (10 PCS EXTRA TIME)  3
INTIMATE CONDOM (3PCS DOTTED)  3
INTIMATE CONDOM (3PCS EXTRA THIN)  3
INTIMATE CONDOM (3PCS EXTRA TIME)  3
ITRARICK-100  7
ITRARICK-200  7
IVARICK-5  12

K
KATRORICK-DT  24
KETORICK  4
KETORICK-DT  24

L
L-CETRICK (ALU-ALU)  11
L-CETRICK (BLISTER)  11
LINARICK-5  8
LINARICK-D  8
LULIRICK-SL  15
LYCORICK  38
LYCORICK-RED  34
LYCORICK-SG  36

M
MAVEREX LS  29
Maverex-ABR  29
MAVEREX-BR  29
MAVEREX-DX  29
MAVEREX-LS  30
MAVEREX-LS JUNIOR  28
MAVEREX-MINT  27
MEFARICK P  24
MEFARICK P-DS  24
MEFARICK-FORTE  23
MEFARICK-P (WITH MONO CARTON)  23
MEFARICK-SPAS DROP  18
MEFARICK-SPAS TABLET  16
MERORICK -TZ  6
MERORICK 1GM  6
MONTERICK LC (p)  11
MONTERICK-F 10/120  27
MONTERICK-LA  27
MONTERICK-LC  11, 26
MUCIRICK 600  28
MUCIRICK-AB  26
MUCORICK (MINT)  17
MUCORICK (ORANGE)  17



Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 47

MULTIRICK A2 Z (MIX FRUIT FLAVOUR)  34
MULTIRICK DROPS  36
MULTIRICK SYRUP  35
MULTIRICK-12G PLUS  36

N
NAPORICK-500  23
NAPORICK-D  23
NASORICK NASAL SPRAY  27
NASORICK NASAL SPRAY ADULT  28
NEPARICK  2
NEPHRORICK  20
NEURORICK-FORTE TAB  33
NEURORICK-OD SUBLINGUAL  34
NIMURICK PLUS (AMBER)  23
NIMURICK PLUS (DL)  23
NIMURICK PLUS (Golden)  23
NIMURICK-100  25
NOSCARICK  28

O
OFLORICK - MS  18
OMERICK 20  18
OMERICK D  18
OMERICK-20  19
OMERICK-D  19
ONDERICK (INJECTION)  19
ONDERICK DROPS  18
ONDERICK-MD4  19
ORARICK  3

P
PANCERICK-10000  17
PANCERICK-25000  17
PANTARICK-40  16
PANTARICK-D  16
PANTARICK-DSR  19
PIPRARICK-TZ INJECTION  6
PLATEGAIN  32
PREDNIRICK- 4  14
PREDNIRICK- 8  14
PREGARICK M  21
PREGARICK NTP  21
PREGARICK- MNT  21
PREGARICK-300  22
PREMARICK  4
PULMORICK  28

R
RABERICK-DSR  19
RIFARICK-200  16
RIFARICK-400  18
ROSURICK 10 MG  13
ROSURICK 20 MG  13
ROSURICK 40 MG  13
ROSURICK A  13
ROSURICK C  12
ROSURICK-F TABLET  12



Frederick Healthcare
Your Path to Wellness

Page: 48

S
SCABRICK LOTION  4
SILORICK-8  31
SILORICK-8D  31

T
TAPARICK-100  23
TELMIRICK-40  12
TELMIRICK-AM  12
TELMIRICK-CL 40 TAB  12
TENDORICK CORAL  35
TENERICK MF 1000  9
TENERICK MF 500  9
TENERICK-20  9
TERBIRICK-250  7
TICARICK-90  12
TORSIRICK-PLUS  12
TRANERICK -500  40
TRANERICK 500 INJECTION  5
TRANERICK MF  18, 41

U
UDERICK 150  18
UDERICK 300  18
ULTRARICK  25
ULTRARICK OPTHALMIC SOLUTION EYE DROP  2

V
VERTIRICK-16 TAB  21
VERTIRICK-8 TAB  21
VILDARICK-50  8
VILDARICK-50/1000  8
VILDARICK-50/500  8

Z
ZINCORICK  35


